
BEGINNING BEGINNING FY26
BENEFICIARIES BALANCE MONTH OF YEAR TO BALANCE MONTH OF YEAR TO OVER (UNDER)

FY26 Jan-26 DATE FY26 FY25 Jan-25 DATE FY25 FY25

 1.  Common Schools 502,712,672.08 37,597,223.43 540,309,895.51 26,679,999.10 7,279,937.83 33,959,936.93 506,349,958.58
 2.  UNM 3,136,988.78 703,235.67 3,840,224.45 730,895.86 387,840.95 1,118,736.81 2,721,487.64
 3.  Saline Lands 12,292.00 5,480.18 17,772.18 6,014.53 996.13 7,010.66 10,761.52
 4.  NMSU 1,023,915.76 1,423,743.61 2,447,659.37 373,781.95 589,344.94 963,126.89 1,484,532.48
 5.  WNMU 117,370.34 133,061.64 250,431.98 207,381.64 58,689.02 266,070.66 (15,638.68)
 6.  NMHU 117,370.32 133,061.80 250,432.12 207,382.03 58,689.07 266,071.10 (15,638.98)
 7.  Northern NM School 73,692.55 42,527.62 116,220.17 30,465.78 30,731.86 61,197.64 55,022.53
 8.  ENMU 78,899.37 136,695.41 215,594.78 216,452.39 32,081.21 248,533.60 (32,938.82)
 9.  NM Inst. Of Min. & Tech. 399,707.77 296,248.44 695,956.21 362,799.76 171,258.30 534,058.06 161,898.15
10.  NMMI 269,757.12 336,650.66 606,407.78 440,401.36 80,245.44 520,646.80 85,760.98
11.  NM Boys School 39,110.32 22,005.66 61,115.98 28,486.27 4,704.48 33,190.75 27,925.23
12.  Miners Hospital 1,099,057.53 2,090,319.08 3,189,376.61 2,585,122.23 621,477.88 3,206,600.11 (17,223.50)
13.  State Hospital 1,353,568.69 1,937,240.01 3,290,808.70 1,187,746.58 714,721.54 1,902,468.12 1,388,340.58
14.  State Penitentiary 603,498.28 994,187.65 1,597,685.93 671,826.16 780,391.92 1,452,218.08 145,467.85
15.  School for the Deaf 509,738.07 321,481.47 831,219.54 389,135.88 74,046.52 463,182.40 368,037.14
16.  Sch. for Visually Hd. 507,958.71 484,742.98 992,701.69 341,713.34 500,498.32 842,211.66 150,490.03
17.  C P & R 118,171.47 99,798.17 217,969.64 160,146.50 21,673.94 181,820.44 36,149.20
18.  Water Reservoirs 403,019.69 164,455.03 567,474.72 220,145.77 41,994.03 262,139.80 305,334.92
19.  Rio Grande Improve. 107,897.43 37,844.09 145,741.52 34,825.41 5,809.15 40,634.56 105,106.96
20.  Public Buildings 682,606.90 719,354.23 1,401,961.13 403,453.23 168,203.63 571,656.86 830,304.27
21.  Carrie Tingley Hospital 10,831.96 3,887.26 14,719.22 4,283.58 780.99 5,064.57 9,654.65
22.  State Park Commission 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 513,378,125.14 47,683,244.09 561,061,369.23 35,282,459.35 11,624,117.15 46,906,576.50 514,154,792.73

Land Maintenance 30,427,058.00 100.00 30,427,158.00 28,544,200.00 100.00 28,544,300.00 1,882,858.00
Restoration & Remediation Fund 1,253,508.00 126,040.00 1,379,548.00 644,715.00 117,416.00 762,131.00 617,417.00

*
Total 545,058,691.14 47,809,384.09 592,868,075.23 64,471,374.35 11,741,633.15 76,213,007.50 516,655,067.73

*Includes FY25 Reapportionment of $35,205,380.55. Reapportionment is revenue collected throughout the year from fees, copies, penalties, interest on cash deposits, and miscellaneous 
revenue not attributable to a specific beneficiary and above what is needed to cover the budget and any current special and IT appropriations. These funds are distributed to the 

beneficiaries in proportion to the regular distributions for that year.
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